
BOC2
Jette 24.11.2024

ASUB

Joris KINT
Antwerp Orienteers
Strecke : H:Noir Long
Länge : 5700m
Zeit : 1:03:14 (11'06"/km)

18/31 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Andrew BARR 0:39:17
2. Gilles DE NEYER 0:42:00
3. Corneel CASIER 0:42:14

1. 201 00:00:37 106m 5'49"/km
2. 202 00:01:42 00:02:19 176m 9'40"/km
3. 203 00:02:05 00:04:24 212m 9'50"/km
4. 204 00:00:47 00:05:11 65m 12'03"/km
5. 205 00:02:34 00:07:45 355m 7'14"/km
6. 206 00:00:44 00:08:29 71m 10'20"/km
7. 207 00:00:49 00:09:18 88m 9'17"/km
8. 208 00:00:38 00:09:56 64m 9'54"/km
9. 209 00:00:53 00:10:49 83m 10'39"/km

10. 210 00:01:39 00:12:28 242m 6'49"/km
11. 211 00:01:07 00:13:35 143m 7'49"/km
12. 248 00:01:22 00:14:57 101m 13'32"/km
13. 213 00:01:28 00:16:25 189m 7'46"/km
14. 214 00:01:03 00:17:28 166m 6'20"/km
15. 215 00:02:15 00:19:43 152m 14'48"/km
16. 216 00:02:50 00:22:33 252m 11'15"/km
17. 177 00:02:12 00:24:45 124m 17'45"/km
18. 217 00:03:42 00:28:27 262m 14'07"/km
19. 218 00:01:30 00:29:57 104m 14'25"/km
20. 219 00:02:06 00:32:03 150m 14'00"/km
21. 179 00:03:00 00:35:03 120m 25'00"/km
22. 220 00:01:00 00:36:03 62m 16'08"/km
23. 221 00:01:43 00:37:46 147m 11'41"/km
24. 222 00:03:15 00:41:01 72m 45'08"/km
25. 223 00:02:33 00:43:34 71m 35'55"/km
26. 224 00:00:45 00:44:19 79m 9'30"/km
27. 225 00:01:11 00:45:30 95m 12'27"/km
28. 226 00:01:16 00:46:46 88m 14'24"/km
29. 227 00:01:33 00:48:19 94m 16'29"/km
30. 228 00:01:25 00:49:44 151m 9'23"/km
31. 229 00:03:20 00:53:04 251m 13'17"/km
32. 230 00:00:47 00:53:51 76m 10'18"/km
33. 184 00:00:35 00:54:26 41m 14'14"/km
34. 231 00:01:16 00:55:42 118m 10'44"/km
35. 198 00:00:37 00:56:19 72m 8'34"/km
36. 233 00:01:11 00:57:30 153m 7'44"/km
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37. 234 00:00:57 00:58:27 148m 6'25"/km
38. 187 00:00:47 00:59:14 128m 6'07"/km
39. 235 00:00:49 01:00:03 63m 12'58"/km
40. 186 00:00:46 01:00:49 111m 6'54"/km
41. 236 00:01:43 01:02:32 209m 8'13"/km
42. 255 00:00:31 01:03:03 93m 5'33"/km
43. 999 00:00:11 01:03:14 38m 4'49"/km
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